DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (R) (CONT®D)

HARTCLIFFE AND WITHYWOOD COMMUNITY
PARTNERSHIP

HARTCLIFFE MOTORS (BRISTOL) LIMITED

HART CONSTRUCTION LTD

HARTE-HANKS UK LIMITED

HARTEN CONSULTING LIMITED

HARTFIELD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HARTFIELD DEVELOPMENTS (IPSWICH 1)
LIMITED

HARTFIELD
LIMITED

HARTFIELD
LIMITED

HARTFIELD HOUSE REST HOME LIMITED

HART FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

HARTHAM HOLDINGS LIMITED

HARTHEIMER ASSOCIATES LTD

HART HOUSE LIMITED

HARTLAKE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HARTLAND MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

HARTLAND RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD

HARTLEPOOL FISH CO. LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL LOCAL RADIO LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL MANUFACTURING LTD

HARTLEPOOL OFFENDERS PARTNERSHIP
ENDEAVOURS LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL YOUTH LIMITED

HARTLEY BANCKS LIMITED

HARTLEY CLEARSPAN LIMITED

HARTLEY MARSLAND LIMITED

HARTLEY MEADOWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HARTLEY TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

HARTNELL DESIGNS LIMITED

HARTNUP LIMITED

HARTNUP COMMERCIAL LIMITED

HARTNUP GROUP LIMITED

HARTNUP RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

HARTOG HUTTON LIMITED

HARTONBRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED

HART SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED

HARTSHILL VENTURES LIMITED

HARTSHORNE VAN SERVICES LIMITED

HART SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HART TREE SURGEONS LIMITED

HART TREE SURGEONS LIMITED

HART VENTURES LIMITED

HARVARD AVIATION LIMITED

HARVARD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HARVARD MANAGED OFFICES LIMITED

HARVARD UK LIMITED

HARVEST ENERGY LIMITED

HARVEST EVENT CATERERS LIMITED

HARVEST FESTIVALS

HARVEST FESTIVALS

HARVEST FESTIVALS

DEVELOPMENTS (NORWICH)

DEVELOPMENTS (STOWMARKET)

04167878

01147054
05325350
02435931
05488072
04211611
06010881

04210940

06257931

03447959
04427689
00243767
06356754
03949845
03305262
03392085
03263236
03230887
05590610
00438206
03171328

04654670
02703682
03582968
05079968
02384886

04671893
01863289
05814640
05821386
05823320
05814632
01830551
02093530
03455198
05783108
04477248
04613533
06034950
06034950
02342304
05478632
03978864
02885111
06396937
02999020
03801410
02194725
02194725
02194725

22/01/2008

24/01/2008
29/01/2008
22/01/2008
24/01/2008
25/01/2008
25/01/2008

25/01/2008
25/01/2008

23/01/2008
24/01/2008
29/01/2008
26/01/2008
29/01/2008
25/01/2008
24/01/2008
26/01/2008
26/01/2008
25/01/2008
17/01/2008
24/01/2008

25/01/2008
25/01/2008
23/01/2008
2370172008
23/01/2008

28/01/2008
2870172008
25/01/2008
25/01/2008
25/01/2008
25/01/2008
2570172008
25/01/2008
29/01/2008
25/01/2008
26/01/2008
25/01/2008
26/01/2008
26/01/2008
29/01/2008
22/01/2008
22/01/2008
24/01/2008
15/01/2008
22/01/2008
24/01/2008
24/01/2008
24/01/2008
24/01/2008

HARVEST FOODS LIMITED

HARVESTON HOMES LIMITED

HARVESTON PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

HARVEST TREATS LIMITED

HARVEX PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

HARVEY ACCOUNTANCY TRAINING SERVICES
LTD

HARVEY & GORE (ANTIQUES) LIMITED

HARVEY BURNS & CO. (RESIDENTIAL)
LIMITED

THE HARVEY CORPORATION LTD.

HARVEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HARVEY HARVEY & COMPANY LIMITED
HARVEYJOHN LIMITED

HARVEY (LONDON) LIMITED

HARVEY NORMAN LIMITED

HARVEY*"S CEILINGS AND PARTITIONING LTD
HARVEYS OF OXFORD LIMITED
HARVEYSON HAULAGE LIMITED

HARVEY WILMOT LIMITED

HARVEY WORLD TRAVEL (UK) LIMITED
HARVEY WORLD TRAVEL (UK) LIMITED
HARVEY WORLD TRAVEL (UK) LIMITED
HARVEY WORLD TRAVEL (UK) LIMITED
HARVIE CONSULTING LIMITED

HARVIE
HARWEN LIMITED

HARWICH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HARWICH FUNDAMENTAL LTD

HARWIN ASSOCIATES LTD

HARWOOD BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
HARWOOD BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
HARWOOD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
HARWOOD KING FINE ARTS LIMITED
HARYL (1991) LIMITED

HARY WATSON COURT LIMITED

HARY WATSON COURT LIMITED

H A S ASSOCIATES LTD

HAS CONSULTING LIMITED

HASE LIMITED

HASELEY ENGINEERING LIMITED
HASELOUR FARM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE HASH HOUSE LTD.

HASHIMOTO LIMITED

HASKONING UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
HASLACLIFF LIMITED

HASLEMERE HOSPITALITY LIMITED
HASLEMERE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HASLEMERE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HASLER PLACE LIMITED

HASLIE BENEFICIAL LIMITED
HASLINGDEN BOWLING CLUB LIMITED
HASLINGTON HEALTHCARE LIMITED

HA SOLUTIONS LTD

HASSETTS LIMITED

GEMMELL DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED

03341110
03662440
03675046
05480571
05161017

03817710

00945292
05123577

04374602
02307206
02265345
05129128
01981954
02760726
05648929
02970204
05762610
04541616
04494165
04494165
04494165
04494165
03555322
06191690
04200172
05820600
06015053
04246306
06454170
06454170
03794184
04655833
02348785
06467769
06467769
04189081
04307222
06004610
04845487
04015222
02586754
02385379
02941896
02437534
05341370
03072620
03244229
04727042
03473845
00172415
04513060
05424502
05278707

24/01/2008
2570172008
2570172008
2570172008
2570172008

2370172008

2570172008
24/01/2008

28/01/2008
2370172008
24/01/2008
2670172008
2570172008
29/01/2008
22/01/2008
26/01/2008
26/01/2008
24/01/2008
2570172008
2570172008
2570172008
2570172008
2370172008
23/01/2008
24/01/2008
26/01/2008
29/01/2008
26/01/2008
2670172008
26/01/2008
2370172008
2370172008
26/01/2008
22/01/2008
22/01/2008
24/01/2008
26/01/2008
24/01/2008
2570172008
2370172008
26/01/2008
28/01/2008
26/01/2008
2470172008
24/01/2008
2670172008
29/01/2008
2370172008
23/01/2008
2670172008
26/01/2008
2670172008
25/01/2008



